
Auburn Hills BWGL Crestview Derby Hidden Lakes Reflection Sim
Friday 5/3/2024 - 9:00 H-Terr V-Terr

Friday 5/10/2024 - 9:00 H-WB H-RR V-Derby

Friday 5/17/24 - 9:00 H-BWGL V-AH H-TG H-WCC V-WB II

Friday 5/24/24 - 9:00 H-WB II H-WCC V-Sim V-TG H-HL

Friday 6/7/2024 - 8:00 H-Sim V-Derby

Friday 6/14/2024 - 8:00 V-CCC - 10:00 H-BWGL-10:00 V-HL H-Derby V-Terr

Wednesay 6/19/24 - 8:00 H-Derby V-Terr V-BWGL

Friday 6/21/2024 - 8:00 H-WCC V-RR H-HL

Friday 7/12/2024 - 8:00 V-WB H-Sim V-WB II V-BWGL

Wednesday 7/17/2024 - 8:00 H-Terr

Friday 7/19/2024 - 8:00 H-TG V-RR H-CCC

Friday 7/26/2024 - 8:00 V-CCC H-AH V-WB II H-TG

Friday 8/2/2024 - 8:00 V-HL V-TG H-AH V/H-WCC

Friday 8/9/2024 - 8:00 H-RR V-WB H-TG V-BWGL

Friday 8/16/2024 - 8:00 H-WB II V-WB H-Sim V-RR

Friday 8/23/2024 - 8:00 V-RR V-HL H-BWGL H-AH

Friday 8/30/2024 - 8:00 H-Terr H-HL V/H-WCC V-CCC H-WB

Friday 9/6/2024 - 9:00 H-Terr V/H-WCC V-Sim V-TG H-WB H-CCC

Wednesday 9/11/2024 - 9:00

Friday 9/13/2024 - 9:00 V-Derby H-CCC V-WB II

Friday 9/20/2024 - 9:00 H-Derby V-AH V/H-WCC

Wednesday 9/25/2024 - 9:00 H-WB

Friday 9/27/2024 - 9:00 V-Sim V-WB II H-AH
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Tallgrass Terradyne Wichita CC Willowbend WB II Tallgrass
H-RR

H-HL V-BWGL

V-CCC H-WB V-HL V-Terr H-Sim V-CCC

H-RR V-CCC V-AH H-RR

H-WB II H-Sim V-WB H-WCC V-TG H-WB II

H-CCC

V-AH

H-AH H-CCC - 8:30

V-Derby

V-AH V-WB II H- WB V-AH

V-Sim H-RR V-Sim

H-BWGL H-WB II H/V-Sim V-Terr H-BWGL

V-HL H-CCC V-HL

H-WCC V-TG H-HL V-Derby H-WCC

V-WB V/H-WB II H-TG H/V-WCC - 8 :30 V-WB

V-BWGL H/V-Derby V-Sim

H-Derby V-AH H/V-BWGL V-RR H-Derby

V/H-WCC H/V-Terr

H-HL

H/V-RR

V-Derby

H-Terr V-TG H-BWGL H-Terr
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